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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORYPUBLICDISCLOSURE

A:GENERALINFORMATION:

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL
2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

5 PRINCIPAL NAME
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTSAND INFORMATION:

SEVEN DAYS SMART ACADEMY

NAWA, NAWA MITHARI SIKAR ROAD, NAWA,
DIDWANA KUCHAMAN,RAJASTHAN-341509

Mrs. SURABHI DADHEECH
MAB ED
sdsanawa6@gmail.com

9460804032

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION / UPGRADATION

LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES / TRUST / COMPANY

https://www.sdsanawa.com/files/b2.pdf

REGISTRATION / RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS

APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)

https://www.sdsanawa.com/files/b3.pdf

ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE

GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE

https://www.sdsanawa.com/files/b4.pdf

UNDER RTE ACT,2009,AND IT" SRENEWAL IF

APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/SARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

https://www.sdsanawa.com/files/b6.pdf

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/ UPGRADATION/ EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

https://www.sdsanawa.com/files/b7.pdf

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://www.sdsanawa.com/files/b8.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/ MANAGER/ SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

C:RESULTANDACADEMICS:

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://www.sdsanawa.com/files/c1.pdf

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://www.sdsanawa.com/files/c2.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

https://www.sdsanawa.com/files/c3.pdf

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

https://www.sdsanawa.com/files/c4.pdf

5 LAST THREE —YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D:STAFF(TEACHING):

1 PRINCIPAL Mrs. SURABHI DADHEECH
2 TOTALNO.OFTEACHERS 25
PGT 0
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TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS

TEACHER

RESULTCLASS:X

RESULTCLASS:XII

E : SCHOOLINFRASTRUCTURE:

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL(INSQ
MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS(INSQ
MTR)

NO.AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION
OF SCHOOL COVERING THE
INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL
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8

14

15
01 Mr Raju Ram MA Bed (In Special Education)

02 Sarbesh Kumar And Mahesh Kumar Nagori

26600

33 & 600

7 & 925

YES
10

10
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F :TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Surabhi Dadheech
Anil Kumar
Ranveer Singh
Suresh Kumar
Bhiva Ram
Jayshree

Rakhi Jain
Anuradha Bhagavati
Suresh Sharma
Shilpi Jain

Deepika

Kajal Saini

Saroj Devi Meena
Birdhi Chand
Kumari Ganeshi

Ms Hastu Devi
Pooja Kumari Regar
Amit Gurjar
Sandeep Kumar
Asha

Rahul Kumar Meena
Mukesh Kumar
Sangeeta

Raju Ram Karwa

Sarbesh Kumar Singh
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Principal
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
PTI( PRT)
Special Educator

Counsellor wellnes teacher

MA B Ed
B ScB Ed
MA B Ed
MA B.Ed
BAB Ed
MA B Ed
B ScB Ed
BA B Ed
MCA BCA
BA B Ed
B ScB Ed
BA B Ed
BAB Ed
BA Bed
B ScB Ed
BA B Ed
BA B Ed
BA B Ed
DEIED
D E | ED BA Bed
DEIED
D EIED
B PED
MA B Ed

MA Bed (Psychology)
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26 Mahesh Kumar Nagori health Counsellor B. Sc Nursing
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
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